

Name of Road- Kabristhan to Hapur Bausiya.
under Mmbsy (SE)

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134
Name of Agency- Jashwant Kumar Rao

DIVISION

Block - Mayika **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

951

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of capt.</u>					
(1/1) constn of reference pillar & working Bench marks as per do —					
Qty vide TM BP - 2 Item No (2)					
= 0.435 km @ Rs 9627.68/km					
					= 4188/-
(2/2) Construct'n of reference Pillar / Bungal as per day					
Qty vide TM BP - 3 Item No (3)					
= 0.435 km @ Rs 9016.47/km					
					= 3922/-
(3/3) clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting - do					
Qty vide TM BP - 1 Item No (1)					
= 0.13 Hec @ Rs. 49436.70/Hec					
					= 6435/-
(4/4) construction of embankment with approved material obtained					
Qty vide TM BP - 3 Item No (2)					
= 146.04 m ³ @ Rs. 17433/m ³					
					= 25537/-
					40,082/-

Continuation

19
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/5 Construction of sub grade & earthen & haulders with approved material as per To do -					
Qty vide TMBP-5 Item No. (8)					
= 229.14 m ³ @ Rs. 176.47/m ³					
					= 40436/-
6/6 construction of embankment with approved material obtain from borrow pit - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-9 Item No. (22)					
= 340.76 m ³ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³					
					= 19965/-
7/7 Excavation for roadling in soil using manual means - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-22 Item No. (4)					
= 32.62 m ³ @ Rs. 74.10/m ³					
					= 2417/-
8/8 laying Brick soil Wng layer on prepared sub grade with m - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-5 Item No. (8)					
= 307.50 m ² @ Rs. 471.27/m ²					
					= 144915/-
9/9 construction of granular sub base by providing wall graded material - do -					
					247815/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMBP-3 Item No (5)					
= 41.77 m ³ @ Rs. 2934.92/m ³					
					= 122592/-
(10/10) P/L Spreading & Compacting					
Stone Aggregate of specific					
& TR-WBMB-r-III as per					
T/s - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-4 Item No (6)					
= 122.38 m ³ @ Rs. 3652.97/m ³					
					= 447050/-
(11/14) construction of reinforced					
plain cement concrete frame					
- do -					
Qty vide TMBP-5 Item No (7)					
= 261.07 m ³ @ Rs. 7177.02/m ³					
					= 1873705/-
(12/10) Reinforced cement concrete					
m-15 grade km popl - do					
Qty vide TMBP-6 Item No (10)					
= 1 Nos @ Rs. 2442.94/Nos.					
					= 2443/-
(13/17) Reinforced cement concrete					
m-15 grade kilometre stone do-					
Qty vide TMPP-6 Item No (11)					
					2693,605/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 2 \text{ Nos @ Rs. } 641.40 / \text{Nos} =$					1283 /
(14/18) Reinforced cement concrete					
M-15 grade boundary pillar					
Qty vide TMBP-6 Item No. (2)					
$= 8 \text{ Nos @ Rs. } 514.03 / \text{Nos}$					$= 4112 /$
(15/20) Providing & Applying 2					
coats of water based cement					
paints - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-6 Item No. (12)					
$= 87.00 \text{ m}^2 \text{ @ Rs. } 91.20 / \text{m}^2$					$= 7934 /$
(16/21) Providing & Laying of hot					
applied thermoplastic compound					
25mm thick - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-6 Item No. (14)					
$= 87.00 \text{ m}^2 \text{ @ Rs. } 742.75 / \text{m}^2$					$= 64619 /$
(17/23) Plf typical masonry masonry					
sign board as per mtd - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-7 Item No. (15)					
$= 2 \text{ Nos @ Rs. } 11379.60 / \text{Nos}$					$= 22759 /$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/24) Providing & fixing of typical maintenance board as per T/S - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-7 Item No (16)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 11375.60 / Nos					
					= 22759/-
(19/25) prov. & fixing 600mm equilateral triangle board - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-7 Item No. (17)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 3676.64 / Nos.					
					= 7354/-
(20/28) prov. & fixing 600mm circular Board - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-7 Item No (18)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 4990.87 / Nos					
					= 9982/-
(21/27) Providing & fixing of retro reflective 600mm X 450mm plate Board - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-7 Item No (19)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 4301.42 / Nos.					
					= 8603/-
(22/28) P/f 900mm side octagon - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-7 Item No. (20)					

Continuation

28,43,010 =

Continuation